10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Position

Instructor

College Skills Chair

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Ft Nc Instructor

Ft Nc Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Temp Faculty Instructional Ncesl

Curriculum And Artcln Spec

Temp Faculty Instructional Ncesl

Temporary Faculty Instructional Cr

Other Positions Held

Instructor, Summer
Bridge Intensive Tutor,
Temporary Faculty
Instructional Cr

Instructor, Instructor,
Temporary Faculty
Instructional

UDWC Ir&D Award

Instructor

Instructor, Prof. Expert
- Testing

Ft Nc Instructor,
Temporary Faculty
Instructional Cr

Ft Nc Instructor,
Coordinator, Esl
Noncredit, Temporary
Faculty Instructional Cr

Temporary Faculty
Instructional Cr

Instructor, Temporary
Faculty Instructional Cr

Temp Fac lep Lec

Admin Assistant
College Skills

Sub For English, Sub
For Enlg Skills (Credit),
Temporary Faculty
Instructional

Community College District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Department
MCCD-College Skills - English

MCCD-College Skills - English

MCCD-College Skills - English

MCCD-College Skills - English

MCCD-College Skills - English

MCCD-College Skills - English

MCCD-College Skills - English

MCCD-College Skills - English

MCCD-College Skills - English

MCCD-College Skills - English

MCCD-College Skills - English

MCCD-College Skills - English

MCCD-College Skills - English

MCCD-College Skills - English

Total Wages

$170,907

$133,456

$116,243

$111,718

$110,939

$106,983

$106,949

$94,499

$92,916

$90,659

$66,145

$63,299

$59,884

$55,289



15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

Temporary Faculty Instructional Cr  Summer Bridge
Stipend, Temporary
Faculty Non-
Instructional,
Temporary Faculty
Instructional N¢, Sub
For Engl Skills (Cr)

Temporary Faculty
Non-Instructional, Sub
English Skills (Credit)

Instructional Specialist

Temp Faculty Instructional Ncesl

Temp Faculty Instructional Ncesl

Temp Faculty Instructional Ncesl Sub Nc Esl

Instructional Specialist

Temporary Faculty Instructional Sub Credit Esl (Writing)

Temp Faculty Instructional Ncesl Temp Faculty

Instructional Nc Esl Sub

Temp Faculty Instructional Ncesl

Temporary Faculty Instructional

Temporary Faculty Instructional Cr

Temp Faculty Instructional Credit
Esl

Temp Faculty Instructional Ncesl Sub For Nc Esl
(Integrated), Sub Credit

Esl (Writing)

Temp Faculty Instructional Ncesl|

Temporary Faculty Instructional Cr  Temporary Faculty
Instructional

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

MCCD-College Skills - English

MCCD-College Skills - English

MCCD-College Skills - English

MCCD-College Skills - English

MCCD-College Skills - English

MCCD-College Skills - English

MCCD-College Skills - English

MCCD-College Skills - English

MCCD-College Skills - English

MCCD-College Skills - English

MCCD-College Skills - English

MCCD-College Skills - English

MCCD-College Skills - English

MCCD-College Skills - English

MCCD-College Skills - English

$52,920

$52,589

$51,655

$51,414

$48,668

$48,034

$46,443

$44,483

$41,860

$40,039

$37,407

$35,986

$31,959

$31,062

$30,672



30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

Temp Faculty Instructional Nc Esl

Sub For Nc Esl (Integrated)

Temp Faculty Instructional Nc Esl

Temporary Faculty Instructional Nc

Temporary Faculty Instructional Nc

Temporary Faculty Instructional Nc

Temporary Faculty Instructional Nc

Temp Faculty Instructional Ncesl

Instructional Specialist

Temporary Faculty Instructional Nc

Temp Faculty Instructional Ncesl

Temporary Faculty Instructional Cr

Temp Faculty Instructional Ncesl

Temporary Faculty Instructional Cr

Temp Faculty Instructional Ncesl

Owc Is Sub Replacement

Temp Faculty Instructional Ncesl

Temporary Faculty Instructional Nc

Sub Nc Esl, Sub Credit
Esl (Integrated)

Sub For Nc Esl
(Ingrated)

Sub For English Skills
Credit

Sub For Nc Esl

Sub Nc Esl

Sub For Nc Esl
(Integrated)

Sub For N/C Esl
(Integrated)

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

MCCD-College Skills - English

MCCD-College Skills - English

MCCD-College Skills - English

MCCD-College Skills - English

MCCD-College Skills - English

MCCD-College Skills - English

MCCD-College Skills - English

MCCD-College Skills - English

MCCD-College Skills - English

MCCD-College Skills - English

MCCD-College Skills - English

MCCD-College Skills - English

MCCD-College Skills - English

MCCD-College Skills - English

MCCD-College Skills - English

MCCD-College Skills - English

MCCD-College Skills - English

MCCD-College Skills - English

$29,009

$28,393

$28,064

$23,026

$22,884

$22,606

$22,119

$20,749

$20,034

$17,477

$17,321

$17,011

$16,528

$16,498

$15,939

$15,524

$14,233

$13,981



48.

49,

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

Instructional Spec. - Sub/Eng

Admin Assistant Sub Lv

Temporary Faculty Instructional Nc  Sub Nc Esl (Integrated)

Temp Faculty Instructional Ncesl

Temporary Faculty Instructional Cr

Temp Faculty Instructional Ncesl

Instructional Spec. - Sb/Lv

Instructional Spec. - English

Temp Faculty Instructional Credit

Esl

Instructional Spec. -Sub/Lr

Temp Faculty Instructional Ncesl

Sub Noncredit Esl (Integrated)

Temporary Faculty Instructional Cr

Sub Nc Esl

Sub Nc Esl

Sub For Non-Credit Esl

Sub Nc Esl

Sub English Skills
Credit

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

MCCD-College Skills - English

MCCD-College Skills - English

MCCD-College Skills - English

MCCD-College Skills - English

MCCD-College Skills - English

MCCD-College Skills - English

MCCD-College Skills - English

MCCD-College Skills - English

MCCD-College Skills - English

MCCD-College Skills - English

MCCD-College Skills - English

MCCD-College Skills - English

MCCD-College Skills - English

MCCD-College Skills - English

MCCD-College Skills - English

$13,473

$11,764

$11.674

$11,369

$10,741

$10,581

$9,352

$7,881

$7,758

$6,857

$5,329

$4,703

$3,740

$1,845

$254



