	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Instructor	Instructor, Summer Bridge Intensive Tutor, Temporary Faculty Instructional Cr	Marin Community College District	MCCD-College Skills - English	\$170,907
2.	College Skills Chair	Instructor, Instructor, Temporary Faculty Instructional	Marin Community College District	MCCD-College Skills - English	\$133,456
3.	Instructor	UDWC Ir&D Award	Marin Community College District	MCCD-College Skills - English	\$116,243
4.	Instructor		Marin Community College District	MCCD-College Skills - English	\$111,718
5.	Instructor	Instructor	Marin Community College District	MCCD-College Skills - English	\$110,939
6.	Instructor	Instructor, Prof. Expert - Testing	Marin Community College District	MCCD-College Skills - English	\$106,983
7.	Ft Nc Instructor	Ft Nc Instructor, Temporary Faculty Instructional Cr	Marin Community College District	MCCD-College Skills - English	\$106,949
8.	Ft Nc Instructor	Ft Nc Instructor, Coordinator, Esl Noncredit, Temporary Faculty Instructional Cr	Marin Community College District	MCCD-College Skills - English	\$94,499
9.	Instructor	Temporary Faculty Instructional Cr	Marin Community College District	MCCD-College Skills - English	\$92,916
10.	Instructor	Instructor, Temporary Faculty Instructional Cr	Marin Community College District	MCCD-College Skills - English	\$90,659
11.	Temp Faculty Instructional Ncesl	Temp Fac lep Lec	Marin Community College District	MCCD-College Skills - English	\$66,145
12.	Curriculum And Artcln Spec	Admin Assistant College Skills	Marin Community College District	MCCD-College Skills - English	\$63,299
13.	Temp Faculty Instructional Ncesl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-College Skills - English	\$59,884
14.	Temporary Faculty Instructional Cr	Sub For English, Sub For Enlg Skills (Credit), Temporary Faculty Instructional	Marin Community College District	MCCD-College Skills - English	\$55,289

15.	Temporary Faculty Instructional Cr	Summer Bridge Stipend, Temporary Faculty Non- Instructional, Temporary Faculty Instructional Nc, Sub For Engl Skills (Cr)	Marin Community College District	MCCD-College Skills - English	\$52,920
16.	Instructional Specialist	Temporary Faculty Non-Instructional, Sub English Skills (Credit)	Marin Community College District	MCCD-College Skills - English	\$52,589
17.	Temp Faculty Instructional Ncesl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-College Skills - English	\$51,655
18.	Temp Faculty Instructional Ncesl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-College Skills - English	\$51,414
19.	Temp Faculty Instructional Ncesl	Sub Nc Esl	Marin Community College District	MCCD-College Skills - English	\$48,668
20.	Instructional Specialist		Marin Community College District	MCCD-College Skills - English	\$48,034
21.	Temporary Faculty Instructional	Sub Credit Esl (Writing)	Marin Community College District	MCCD-College Skills - English	\$46,443
22.	Temp Faculty Instructional Ncesl	Temp Faculty Instructional Nc Esl Sub	Marin Community College District	MCCD-College Skills - English	\$44,483
23.	Temp Faculty Instructional Ncesl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-College Skills - English	\$41,860
24.	Temporary Faculty Instructional		Marin Community College District	MCCD-College Skills - English	\$40,039
25.	Temporary Faculty Instructional Cr		Marin Community College District	MCCD-College Skills - English	\$37,407
26.	Temp Faculty Instructional Credit Esl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-College Skills - English	\$35,986
27.	Temp Faculty Instructional Ncesl	Sub For Nc Esl (Integrated), Sub Credit Esl (Writing)	Marin Community College District	MCCD-College Skills - English	\$31,959
28.	Temp Faculty Instructional Ncesl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-College Skills - English	\$31,062
29.	Temporary Faculty Instructional Cr	Temporary Faculty Instructional	Marin Community College District	MCCD-College Skills - English	\$30,672

30.	Temp Faculty Instructional Nc Esl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-College Skills - English	\$29,009
31.	Sub For Nc Esl (Integrated)		Marin Community College District	MCCD-College Skills - English	\$28,393
32.	Temp Faculty Instructional Nc Esl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-College Skills - English	\$28,064
33.	Temporary Faculty Instructional Nc	Sub Nc Esl, Sub Credit Esl (Integrated)	Marin Community College District	MCCD-College Skills - English	\$23,026
34.	Temporary Faculty Instructional Nc	Sub For Nc Esl (Ingrated)	Marin Community College District	MCCD-College Skills - English	\$22,884
35.	Temporary Faculty Instructional Nc	Sub For English Skills Credit	Marin Community College District	MCCD-College Skills - English	\$22,606
36.	Temporary Faculty Instructional Nc	Sub For Nc Esl	Marin Community College District	MCCD-College Skills - English	\$22,119
37.	Temp Faculty Instructional Ncesl	Sub Nc Esl	Marin Community College District	MCCD-College Skills - English	\$20,749
38.	Instructional Specialist		Marin Community College District	MCCD-College Skills - English	\$20,034
39.	Temporary Faculty Instructional Nc		Marin Community College District	MCCD-College Skills - English	\$17,477
40.	Temp Faculty Instructional Ncesl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-College Skills - English	\$17,321
41.	Temporary Faculty Instructional Cr		Marin Community College District	MCCD-College Skills - English	\$17,011
42.	Temp Faculty Instructional Ncesl	Sub For Nc Esl (Integrated)	Marin Community College District	MCCD-College Skills - English	\$16,528
43.	Temporary Faculty Instructional Cr		Marin Community College District	MCCD-College Skills - English	\$16,498
44.	Temp Faculty Instructional Ncesl	Sub For N/C Esl (Integrated)	Marin Community College District	MCCD-College Skills - English	\$15,939
45.	Owc Is Sub Replacement		Marin Community College District	MCCD-College Skills - English	\$15,524
46.	Temp Faculty Instructional Ncesl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-College Skills - English	\$14,233
47.	Temporary Faculty Instructional Nc		Marin Community College District	MCCD-College Skills - English	\$13,981

48.	Instructional Spec Sub/Eng		Marin Community College District	MCCD-College Skills - English	\$13,473
49.	Admin Assistant Sub Lv		Marin Community College District	MCCD-College Skills - English	\$11,764
50.	Temporary Faculty Instructional Nc	Sub Nc Esl (Integrated)	Marin Community College District	MCCD-College Skills - English	\$11,674
51.	Temp Faculty Instructional Ncesl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-College Skills - English	\$11,369
52.	Temporary Faculty Instructional Cr		Marin Community College District	MCCD-College Skills - English	\$10,741
53.	Temp Faculty Instructional Ncesl	Sub For Non-Credit Esl	Marin Community College District	MCCD-College Skills - English	\$10,581
54.	Instructional Spec Sb/Lv		Marin Community College District	MCCD-College Skills - English	\$9,352
55.	Instructional Spec English		Marin Community College District	MCCD-College Skills - English	\$7,881
56.	Temp Faculty Instructional Credit Esl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-College Skills - English	\$7,758
57.	Instructional SpecSub/Lr		Marin Community College District	MCCD-College Skills - English	\$6,857
58.	Temp Faculty Instructional Ncesl	Sub Nc Esl	Marin Community College District	MCCD-College Skills - English	\$5,329
59.	Sub Noncredit Esl (Integrated)		Marin Community College District	MCCD-College Skills - English	\$4,703
60.	Temporary Faculty Instructional Cr	Sub English Skills Credit	Marin Community College District	MCCD-College Skills - English	\$3,740
61.	Sub Nc Esl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-College Skills - English	\$1,845
62.	Sub Nc Esl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-College Skills - English	\$254